
Network (Japan)

1)	 Fukuoka Office
Nihonseimei Hakataminami Bldg. 5F, 1-3-1 Hakataekiminami, Fukuoka Hakata-ku, Fukuoka 812-0016
Tel. +81-92-434-7711  Fax. +81-92-434-7770
E-mail: fukuoka@n-denkei.co.jp

2)	 Oita Office
Très Bien Bldg. 1F, 4-43 Funakojimachi, Beppu, Oita 874-0922
Tel. +81-977-73-8801  Fax. +81-977-23-6410
E-mail: oita@n-denkei.co.jp

3)	 Kumamoto Office
4-12-9 Hikarinomori, Kikuchigun Kikuyomachi, Kumamoto 869-1108
Tel. +81-96-233-2821  Fax. +81-96-233-2820
E-mail: kumamoto@n-denkei.co.jp

4)	 Kagoshima Office
Stripe Akatsuki 1F, 1-2-31 Hayatochouchiyamada, Kirishima, Kagoshima 899-5106
Tel. +81-995-64-2321  Fax. +81-995-43-7510
E-mail: kagoshima@n-denkei.co.jp

5)	 Solution Center
ND Bldg. 3F, 5-14-1 Ueno, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0005
Tel. +81-3-5807-1881  Fax. +81-3-5807-1880
E-mail: tech@n-denkei.co.jp

6)	 Tokyo Distribution Center
Iwasaki Tsushinki 16th Bldg. 2F, 1-7-41 Kugayama, Suginami-ku, Tokyo 168-8503
Tel. +81-3-5336-8870  Fax. +81-3-5336-8802
E-mail: shouhin@n-denkei.co.jp

7)	 Kansai Distribution Center
Sakata Warehouse 3rd kadoma Sales Office, 20-5 Fukadacho, Kadoma, Osaka 571-0042
Tel. +81-6-6902-5700  Fax. +81-6-6902-5700
E-mail: shouhin@n-denkei.co.jp

8)	 International Center
Seikoukai Kanda Bldg. 2F, 3-5-12 Sotokanda, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 101-0021
Tel. +81-3-5298-7691  Fax. +81-3-5298-7690
E-mail: kokusai@n-denkei.co.jp

9)	 New Business Promotion
ND Bldg. 8F, 5-14-1 Ueno, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0005
Tel. +81-3-5807-2941  Fax. +81-3-3835-4350 (New Energy)
E-mail: sjigyo@n-denkei.co.jp

10)	 Discharge And Chrage Testing Laboratory (East)
ND Bldg. 8F, 5-14-1 Ueno, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0005
Tel. +81-3-5807-2941  Fax. +81-3-3835-4350
E-mail: bt@n-denkei.co.jp

11)	 Discharge And Chrage Testing Laboratory (West)
Cherir Esaka 101, 15-30 Hiroshibacho, Suita, Osaka 564-0052
Tel. +81-6-6190-1381  Fax. +81-6-6190-0890
E-mail: bt@n-denkei.co.jp

12)	 Shonan Office
Sugiyama Bldg. 1F, 6-5 Yachiyocho, Hiratsuka, Kanagawa 254-0032
Tel. +81-463-25-5311  Fax. +81-463-25-5300
E-mail: shounan@n-denkei.co.jp

13)	 Mishima Office
18-11 Fushimi, Suntogun Shimizucho, Shizuoka 411-0907
Tel. +81-55-983-1001  Fax. +81-55-973-9080
E-mail: mishima@n-denkei.co.jp

14)	 Hamamatsu Office
1244-9 Sodecho, Hamamatsu Naka-ku, Shizuoka 435-0054
Tel. +81-53-464-1301  Fax. +81-53-465-4047
E-mail: hamamatu@n-denkei.co.jp

15)	 Kariya Office
1-5-16 Kobo, Chiryu, Aichi 472-0052
Tel. +81-566-84-4311  Fax. +81-566-84-4310
E-mail: kariya@n-denkei.co.jp

16)	 Nagoya Office
2-210 Sakuta, Nagakute, Aichi 480-1153
Tel. +81-561-63-9121  Fax. +81-561-63-9120
E-mail: nagoya@n-denkei.co.jp

17)	Mie Office
3-18 Toeicho, Yokkaichi, Mie 510-0035
Tel. +81-59-334-7020  Fax. +81-59-334-7023
E-mail: mie@n-denkei.co.jp

18)	 Shiga Office
3-4-5 Heso, Ritto, Shiga 520-3031
Tel. +81-77-554-9100  Fax. +81-77-554-9101
E-mail: shiga@n-denkei.co.jp

19)	 Kyoto Office
274 Takedanakajimacho, Kyoto Fushimi-ku, Kyoto 612-8415
Tel. +81-75-646-3955  Fax. +81-75-646-3970
E-mail: kyoto@n-denkei.co.jp

20)	Kanazawa Office
2-187 Kamiyasuhara, Kanazawa, Ishikawa 920-0370
Tel. +81-76-240-8071  Fax. +81-76-240-1210
E-mail: kanazawa@n-denkei.co.jp

21)	 Osaka Office
Cherir Esaka 101, 15-30 Hiroshibacho, Suita, Osaka 564-0052
Tel. +81-6-6190-1381  Fax. +81-6-6190-0890
E-mail: osaka@n-denkei.co.jp

22)	Himeji Office
Himejieki Minami Mark Bldg. 5F, 3-50 Higashinobusue, Himeji, Hyogo 670-0965
Tel. +81-79-221-5641  Fax. +81-79-221-7070
E-mail: himeji@n-denkei.co.jp

23)	Hiroshima Office
2nd Miyamoto Bldg. 3F, 1-4-7 Nishihara, Hiroshima Asaminami-ku, Hiroshima 731-0113
Tel. +81-82-832-2011  Fax. +81-82-832-2020
E-mail: hiroshima@n-denkei.co.jp

24)	Sendai Office
Loire TN, 5-8-10 Kuryu, Sendai Aoba-ku, Miyagi 989-3122
Tel. +81-22-391-9751  Fax. +81-22-391-9750
E-mail: sendai@n-denkei.co.jp

25)	Yamagata Office
Nshiki Sangyo Kaikan 1F, 2-3-1 Akoyacho, Yamagata, Yamagata 990-0025
Tel. +81-23-615-2721  Fax. +81-23-615-2720
E-mail: yamagata@n-denkei.co.jp

26)	Koriyama Office
2-2-18 Kuwano, Koriyama, Fukushima 963-8025
Tel. +81-24-927-5301  Fax. +8124-927-5360
E-mail: koriyama@n-denkei.co.jp

27)	Nagaoka Office
4-209-7 Misawa, Nagaoka, Niigata 940-0856
Tel. +81-258-31-3200  Fax. +81-258-31-3211
E-mail: nagaoka@n-denkei.co.jp

28)	Utsunomiya Office
7-7-39 Yoto, Utsunomiya, Tochigi 321-0904
Tel. +81-28-689-5871  Fax. +81-28-689-5878
E-mail: utunomiy@n-denkei.co.jp

29)	Nagano Office
498-10 Aokijimamachitsunashima, Nagano, Nagano 381-2206
Tel. +81-26-284-6435  Fax. +81-26-284-6436
E-mail: nagano@n-denkei.co.jp

30)	Matsumoto Office
4081-8 Shimauchi, Matsumoto, Nagano 390-0851
Tel. +81-263-48-5995  Fax. +81-263-48-0131
E-mail: matumoto@n-denkei.co.jp

31)	 Yamanashi Office
2-20-22 Shimoishida, Kofu, Yamanashi 400-0046
Tel. +81-55-226-9091  Fax. +81-55-226-9095
E-mail: yamanasi@n-denkei.co.jp

32)	 Ibaraki Office
4-4-2 Tokodai, Tsukuba, Ibaraki 300-2635
Tel. +81-29-848-3081  Fax. +81-29-848-3080
E-mail: ibaraki@n-denkei.co.jp

33)	Hitachinaka Office
ALCO Bldg. 1-A, 4-10-5 Tsudahigashi, Hitachinaka, Ibaraki 312-0036
Tel. +81-29-354-8561  Fax. +81-29-354-8560
E-mail: hitachinaka@n-denkei.co.jp

34)	Gunma Office
Nikkei Plaza 1F, 291-3, Ishiharacho, Ota, Gunma 373-0808
Tel. +81-276-45-8748  Fax. +81-276-45-9063
E-mail: gunma@n-denkei.co.jp

35)	Saitama Office
1-774 Kushihikicho, Saitama Omiya-ku, Saitama 330-0851
Tel. +81-48-665-3005  Fax. +81-48-666-8351
E-mail: saitama@n-denkei.co.jp

36)	Chiba Office
Fujimi Yamahisa 1F, 2-11-27 Makuharihongo, Chiba Hanamigawa-ku, Chiba 262-0033
Tel. +81-43-213-9821  Fax. +81-43-213-9820
E-mail: chiba@n-denkei.co.jp

37)	Tama Office
1-23-16 Takamatsucho, Tachikawa, Tokyo 190-0011
Tel. +81-42-528-8891  Fax. +81-42-528-8890
E-mail: tama@n-denkei.co.jp

38)	Tokyo Office
ND Bldg., 5-14-1 Ueno, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0005
Tel. +81-3-3834-6321  Fax. +81-3-3836-3237
E-mail: tokyo-i@n-denkei.co.jp (private company)
E-mail: tokyo-w@n-denkei.co.jp (school, government office)

39)	South Tokyo Office
Isoda Bldg, 1-19-12 Osaki, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo 141-0032
Tel. +81-3-5434-1261  Fax. +81-3-5434-1260
E-mail: minami@n-denkei.co.jp

40)	Yokohama Office
1-3-3 Mukaicho, Yokohama Tsurumi-ku, Kanagawa 230-0037
Tel. +81-45-504-1121  Fax. +81-45-504-1616
E-mail: yokohama@n-denkei.co.jp

41)	 Kawasaki Office
Musashi-Kosugi Tower Place 7F, 1-403 Kosugimachi, Kawasaki Nakahara-ku, Kanagawa 211-0063
Tel. +81-44-738-3081  Fax. +81-44-738-3080
E-mail: kawasaki@n-denkei.co.jp

42)	Atsugi Office
8-18 Izumicho, Atsugi, Kanagawa 243-0013
Tel. +81-46-228-1115  Fax. +81-46-228-8527
E-mail: atsugi@n-denkei.co.jp

[ Manufacturing Subsidiary Companies ]
• System Keisoku Co., Ltd.

Head Office
2-10-16 Kamiiida, Sendai Wakabayashi-ku, Miyagi 984-0838
Tel. +81-22-285-8801  Fax. +81-22-285-8882
E-mail: ksk-eigyou@system-keisoku.co.jp

Tokyo Office
ND Bldg. 9F, 5-14-1 Ueno, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0005
Tel. +81-3-3837-5766  Fax. +81-3-3837-5767
E-mail: ksk-eigyou@system-keisoku.co.jp

• Aikoh Engineering Co., Ltd.
Head Office / Osaka Office

2-15-7 Hishie, Higashiosaka, Osaka 578-0984
Tel. +81-72-966-9011  Fax. +81-72-966-9017

Tokyo Office
ND Bldg. 7F, 5-14-1 Ueno, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0005
Tel. +81-3-5807-6434  Fax. +81-3-3834-2098

Nagoya Office
2-210 Sakuta, Nagakute, Aichi 480-1153
Tel. +81-561-64-2331  Fax. +81-561-64-2332

Service Center (East)
ND Bldg. 4F, 8-18 Izumicho, Atsugi, Kanagawa 243-0013
Tel. +81-46-227-0199  Fax. +81-46-227-0198

[ Subsidiary Companies ]
• Ui Corporation

Head Office
2-13-2 Kashinodai, Kawagoe, Saitama 350-1179
Tel. +81-49-243-8611  Fax. +81-49-242-1926
E-mail: info@yuai.co.jp

Calibration Room
2-16-19 Kashinodai, Kawagoe, Saitama 350-1179
Tel. +81-49-243-4703  Fax. +81-49-243-4704
E-mail: calroom@yuai.co.jp

Calibration Room (West)
Cherir Esaka 101, 15-30 Hiroshibacho, Suita, Osaka 564-0052
Tel. +81-6-6310-9130  Fax. +81-6-6310-9140
E-mail: nis-calroom@yuai.co.jp

Calibration Room (Kumamoto)
4-12-9 Hikarinomori, Kikuchigun Kikuyomachi, Kumamoto 869-1108
Tel. +81-96-233-2651  Fax. +81-96-233-2652
E-mail: kum-calroom@yuai.co.jp

• Intec Keisoku Co., Ltd.
ND Bldg. 4F, 5-14-1 Ueno, Taito-ku, Tokyo 110-0005
Tel. +81-3-5812-9381  Fax. +81-3-5812-9380
E-mail: office@intec-kei.co.jp
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